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*virtual exhibit only 

Name Website 

Zoey Abbott https://www.zoeyabbott.com/ 

Alex Blais https://www.alexblais.com/ 

Brenda Bokenyi https://bokenyi.com/ 

Dustin Burkes-Larrañaga https://dustyart.com/ 

Aubin Carlson https://www.aubincarlson.com/ 

Robin Chilstrom https://www.robinchilstrom.com/ 

Cassi Denari* https://cassidenari.com/ 

Gabrielle Ferroggiaro https://gabrielleferroggiaro.com/ 

Melissa Gardner https://www.melissagardnerart.com/ 

Carrie C. Gilbert https://texturous.com/ 

David Hohn https://www.davidhohn.com/ 

Chamisa Kellogg https://www.chamisakellogg.com/ 

Kassy Keppol https://www.kassykeppol.com/ 

Johanna H. Kim https://www.johannakim.com/ 

Jordan Kim https://foundandrewound.com/ 

Robin Koontz https://robinkoontz.wordpress.com/ 

Becky Lance https://www.beckylancekidlit.com/ 

Brianna Rose Lengel https://briannalengel.com/ 

Martina Lo https://martinalo.com/ 

Katie McDaid* https://www.scbwi.org/members/kaitlin.mcdaid 

Ryan Middaugh https://www.rsmiddaugh.com/ 

Philip Roop https://www.pwngestalt.com/ 

Matt Schu https://www.matt-schu.com/ 

Geoffry Smalley https://www.geoffrysmalleystudio.com/ 

Ana Velez* http://www.analikes.art/ 

Kerilynn Wilson https://www.kerilynnwilson.com/ 


